Diptronics
  1
DTSHW-6 (THROUGH HOLE),
DTS(G)MW-6 (SMT SERIES)
Washable Type
FEATURES
1. Sharp click feel with a positive tactile feedback. Due to a small
movement distance (stroke), user experiences distinct sensation

∂∂ Soldering: Vapor phase & reflow soldering can be applied.
Temperature Profile:
HOW TO ORDER
Package Style:
B = Tube
T/R = Tape & Reel
Soldering:
V = Lead Free Solderable
H = Through Hole Teminals
M = Surface Mounting Terminals
GM = S.M.T. & With Ground Terminal (for 66 only)
Dimension H:
64 = 4.5mm (N,R)
65 = 3.5mm (N, R, T)
66 = 3.1mm (N)
67 = 5.2mm (N, R, T)
68 = 2.3mm (S)
69 = 3.8mm (N, R, T)
Color of Stem for Operating Force:
∂ N = Brown, 160gf (66N)
180gf (69N, 67N, 65N, 64)
S = Silver, 160gf
R = Red, 260gf
T = Transparent, 360gf (69T, 67T, 65T)
P.C.B. LAYOUT
PACKAGING
Tube = 75pcs/tube
DTSMW-64 h -T/R: 900 pcs/reel
DTSMW-65 h -T/R: 1900 pcs/reel
DTSMW-66 h -T/R: 2000 pcs/reel
DTSMW-67 h -T/R: 900 pcs/reel
DTSMW-68 h -T/R: 2000 pcs/reel
DTSMW-69 h -T/R: 1900 pcs/reel
CIRCUIT